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Summer Youth Program

Ages 6 to 14
8 Week Program (June - August)
Art, Math, Science, T
Reading, Fithess

21 Parks Sites

School Sites
COVID-19 Precautions
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PARKS SITES

SCHOOL SITES

Bode
Copernicus
Cuellar
Dawson
Denver Heights
Dorie Miller
Fairchild
Father Roman
Garrett (DHS Facility)
Garza
Hamilton
Harlandale

Joe Ward

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

. Lincoln

17.
18.

-~ 19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Meadowcliff
Melendrez
Miller’s Pond
Normoyle

Palm Heights
Ramirez

San Juan Brady
South San
Southside Lions
Tobin

Woodard
Woodlawn Gym
Yates

Bellaire ES
Kingsborough MS
Rayburn ES
Wright ES

Adams Hill ES
Jones MS
Thornton ES
Garcia MS

Southwest Crossroads
Cafeteria




e Ages 18+

e Various Positions
— Supervisors, Site Staff,
Instructors Nownmme

SITE STAFF » ART/SCIENCE/MATH INSTRUCTOR

SUMMER PROGRAM
[ J u n e — Au g u St JUNE THROUGH AUGUST, DATES VARY BY SITE

APPLY AT: WWW.GOVERNMENTJOBS.COM/CAREERS SCAN TO APPLY:
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL: 210.207.3047

e City’s Job Website




Summer Food Program

Texas Department of
Agriculture Grant

Up to 6,000 Children

Por Vida Healthy iy [
Designation by Metro Health et 85

All SYP Sites, Open City
Pools, & Other Locations

Grab-and-Go




Other Recreation Programming

« Community Center Programming

 Fitness
 Kickball
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Nature-Based Programming

Starting Out Wild
— 18 months to 3 years old

Growing Up Wild
— 4 to 6 years old

Grab-and-Go
Activity Bags

Guided Hikes
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Outdoor Pools
 Up to 18 Outdoor Pools T
* Staggered Openings/Closings | = _ o
 Modified Weekday Hours - =
 All Pools Open Weekends \ -

* Register for 2-Hour Time | g%
Slots to Limit Capacity = AN

» COVID-19 Precautions T
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POOLS

Cassiano
Concepcion
Cuellar
Dellview
Elmendorf
Fairchild
Garza
Heritage
Joe Ward
Kennedy

1. Kingsborough

Lady Bird Johnson

. Lincoln
. Monterrey

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

New Territories
Normoyle
Palo Alto Natatorium

(Operated by Palo Alto College)
Roosevelt

San Antonio Natatorium
(Open Year-Round)

San Pedro Springs
Southcross
Southside Lions
Springtime

Sunset Hills
Westwood Village
Woodlawn Lake

' @ Open May 8
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Now Hiring: Llfeguards

 Ages 16+
Must Pass Red Cross Certification | & i B
NOW HIRING! |

FOR ALL OUTDOOR POOLS

R It t Clinics Held at
APPLICANTS MUST BE 16 YEARS OR OLDER
— - FLES-R | JY APPLICANTS MUST PASS THE RED CROSS CERTIFICATION COURSE
b ou 202
. ORMATION CALL:

Natatorium to Help
with Red Cross
Certification

City’s Job Website




Aqua Zumba




Splash Pads

5 Splash Pads J .
— Benavides i

— EImendorf Lake —
— Lincoln
— Pearsall

— Yanaguana
Garden




Learn to Swim SA

* Free Group Swim Lessons

e 3 2-Week Sessions

— Morning Lessons

— Beginner Level
— Ages 6 to 12




Park
Ambassadors




Trall Steward/Traill Watch Volunteer

* Proactive Engagement

* “Observe and Report”
Monitoring

e Safety Awareness
* Trail Etiquette
 Render Aid, If Needed




Dog Park Ambassadors

* Encourage Safe Use of Dog Park
Amenities

* Explain Dog Park Rules
& Uses to Pet Owners

* Provide City-Approved
Information (ACS
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